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Capozza

Fortuna

Frigerio

Alessandri

Pedrotti

Tasti

Colzani

Bonetto

Porro

Delforo

Di Filippo

Borromeo

Pincelli

Citterio

Porta

Rollo

Lusenti

Bargellini

Castelnovo

Losa

Vendrame

Mascheretti

Natali

Casagrande

Marcoionni

Porro

Matricardi

Verri

Bressan

Marcoionni

Piacenza

Frigerio

Jacopo

Paolo

Stefano

Dario

Alessandro

Simone

Daniele

Emanuele

Emanuele

Massimo

Vincenzo

Carlo

Matteo

Riccardo

Simone

Gianluca

Francesco

Norberto

Carlo

Gianluca

Renzo

Ivano angelo

Claudio sante

Ladislao

Luca

Diego

Massimo

Davide

Marco

Franco

Francesco

Bruno

Cannisti Cesanesi A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Pescatori  Albiatesi A.S.D. (Maver)

Cannisti Cantu' 80 ADPS (Tubertini)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Cannisti Cesanesi A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Pescatori  Albiatesi A.S.D. (Maver)

Pescatori  Albiatesi A.S.D. (Maver)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Pescatori  Albiatesi A.S.D. (Maver)

Cannisti Cesanesi A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Cannisti Cesanesi A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Cannisti Cesanesi A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Amo e Lenza A.S.D. (Colmic)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Cannisti Cesanesi A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Amo e Lenza A.S.D. (Colmic)

Pescatori  Albiatesi A.S.D. (Maver)

Cannisti Cesanesi A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Cannisti Cesanesi A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Cannisti Cesanesi A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Pescatori  Albiatesi A.S.D. (Maver)

F.Lli Campana Asd Sps (Trabucco)

Cannisti Cesanesi A.S.D. (Tubertini)

S.P.S.D.Traghetto (L.S.E.  Colmic)

Pescatori  Albiatesi A.S.D. (Maver)

Cannisti Cesanesi A.S.D. (Tubertini)

F.Lli Campana Asd Sps (Trabucco)

Pescatori  Albiatesi A.S.D. (Maver)

Cannisti Cesanesi A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Pescatori  Albiatesi A.S.D. (Maver)

Cannisti Cesanesi A.S.D. (Tubertini)
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10.020

5.245

4.985

4.860

4.170

3.975

3.970

3.635

3.255

2.920

2.680

2.680

2.575

2.665

2.620

2.485

2.365

1.960

1.840

1.705

1.920

1.560

1.200

1.370

1.315

990

1.005

950

765

920

295
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FIPSAS

Direttore di Gara
Simonetto Loris

Giudice di Gara
Nisoli Felice
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